
                                        Hayward Invitational
                              Highway OO Trailhead, Kortelopet Stadium
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  498  Autumn Michalski              12  Chequamegon                   19:20.4  6:14 
      2    2  468  Inez Schmidt                   9  Cameron                       20:28.7  6:36 
      3    3  375  Adeline Bauer                 12  Ashland                       20:59.6  6:46 
      4    4  668  Jenna Hursh                   12  Northwestern                  21:55.5  7:04 
      5    5  637  MARIKA GAGO                   10  Ladysmith                     22:04.2  7:07 
      6    6  602  Harper Sheehan                 9  Hayward                       22:15.5  7:10 
      7    7  381  Grace Swanson                 10  Ashland                       22:30.8  7:15 
      8       836  Greta Hart                     9  Washburn                      22:35.9  7:17 
      9    8  764  Clare Essenmacher             10  Spooner                       22:40.7  7:18 
     10       834  Cassie Claremboux             11  Washburn                      22:46.7  7:20 
     11    9  673  Sophie Navarro                 9  Northwestern                  22:49.0  7:21 
     12   10  675  Ashlyn Sutherland             11  Northwestern                  22:51.2  7:22 
     13   11  426  Kasey Stauner                 11  Barron                        22:51.6  7:22 
     14   12  463  Lexi Kuffel                   11  Cameron                       23:04.8  7:26 
     15   13  601  Lola Olsen                    10  Hayward                       23:19.3  7:31 
     16   14  593  Maria Halberg                 10  Hayward                       23:19.6  7:31 
     17   15  466  Bridgette Mohns                9  Cameron                       23:24.7  7:33 
     18   16  494  Mady Ernst                     9  Chequamegon                   23:33.3  7:35 
     19   17  486  Adison Bablick                10  Chequamegon                   23:35.7  7:36 
     20   18  760  Brooke Asleson                11  Spooner                       23:38.6  7:37 
     21   19  588  Lydia Bergschneider           11  Hayward                       23:43.5  7:39 
     22   20  469  Maddie Severt                 11  Cameron                       24:13.2  7:48 
     23   21  667  Claire Germano                10  Northwestern                  24:20.0  7:50 
     24   22  676  Shayna Wick                   12  Northwestern                  24:22.5  7:51 
     25   23  420  Linsey Balts                  10  Barron                        24:39.4  7:57 
     26   24  787  Elena Almonte                 10  Superior                      24:44.9  7:58 
     27   25  374  Leah Anderson                 10  Ashland                       24:48.4  8:00 
     28   26  378  Maria Fanchi                  10  Ashland                       24:56.7  8:02 
     29   27  380  Eva Mondry                     9  Ashland                       24:57.2  8:02 
     30   28  646  Taylor Ptacek                 12  Ladysmith                     24:58.3  8:03 
     31   29  505  Mallory Smith                 10  Chequamegon                   25:12.0  8:07 
     32   30  470  Payten Severt                  9  Cameron                       25:23.8  8:11 
     33   31  496  Abigail Humphrey              12  Chequamegon                   25:35.0  8:15 
     34   32  423  Ella Mathews                  10  Barron                        25:52.7  8:20 
     35   33  589  Brooke Brennen                12  Hayward                       25:56.0  8:21 
     36   34  645  Grace Pearson                 11  Ladysmith                     26:02.7  8:23 
     37   35  383  Penelope Thiele                9  Ashland                       26:04.4  8:24 
     38   36  666  Michaela Geissler             10  Northwestern                  26:10.8  8:26 
     39   37  672  Jael Lintula                   9  Northwestern                  26:11.2  8:26 
     40       835  Cadence Colby                  9  Washburn                      26:15.6  8:28 
     41   38  421  Hannah Bigler                 11  Barron                        26:18.2  8:28 
     42   39  591  Erin Ewert                    12  Hayward                       26:32.2  8:33 
     43   40  384  Kelsey Weber                   9  Ashland                       26:38.7  8:35 
     44   41  461  Ashlynn Candler                9  Cameron                       26:41.3  8:36 
     45   42  603  Hailey Waystedt               11  Hayward                       26:50.2  8:39 
     46       674  Najhaia Nelson                12  Northwestern                  26:50.3  8:39 
     47       663  Ivy Bennis                    12  Northwestern                  27:01.5  8:42 
     48       382  Hope Swanson                  11  Ashland                       27:07.4  8:44 
     49   43  635  Kloe Evjen                    12  Ladysmith                     27:12.6  8:46 
     50   44  709  Anna Symond                    9  Shell Lake                    27:16.2  8:47 
     51       379  Madilyn Martin                12  Ashland                       27:18.0  8:48 
     52   45  788  Nora Anderson                 11  Superior                      27:21.3  8:49 
     53       597  Greta Maki                    11  Hayward                       27:29.1  8:51 
     54   46  766  Hannah Hutton                 12  Spooner                       27:31.4  8:52 
     55   47  765  Georgianna Gothblad           11  Spooner                       27:32.0  8:52 
     56       833  Jessica Chard                 10  Washburn                      27:40.9  8:55 
     57   48  789  Nadia Bjerketvedt             11  Superior                      27:49.1  8:58 
     58   49  425  Winona Schneider              11  Barron                        27:56.8  9:00 
     59   50  768  Annalie Lindgren               9  Spooner                       28:05.9  9:03 
     60       664  Ailie Clemmer                  9  Northwestern                  28:14.2  9:06 
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     61   51  791  Isabel Carlson                10  Superior                      28:26.8  9:10 
     62   52  647  Arie Robers                    9  Ladysmith                     28:47.0  9:16 
     63       665  Jordan Downey                 12  Northwestern                  29:12.9  9:25 
     64   53  427  Tabitha Thompson              11  Barron                        29:13.8  9:25 
     65   54  797  Abbryelle Hatinger             9  Superior                      29:27.4  9:29 
     66       385  Olivia Zar                    12  Ashland                       29:42.0  9:34 
     67   55  790  Madilyn Carey                 12  Superior                      29:44.8  9:35 
     68   56  707  Lucy Schloneger                9  Shell Lake                    29:55.1  9:38 
     69   57  794  Addyson Gallegher              9  Superior                      29:59.3  9:40 
     70       806  Lili Sakuray                  10  Superior                      30:01.1  9:40 
     71   58  471  Katie Shilts                  11  Cameron                       30:23.0  9:47 
     72   59  492  Zoey Eimermann                10  Chequamegon                   30:34.1  9:51 
     73       377  Hailey Earing                  8  Ashland                       30:43.2  9:54 
     74       577  Lily Ramsey                   10  Drummond                      30:54.1  9:57 
     75       534  Kaylee Haas                   12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           30:56.0  9:58 
     76       537  Zoe Nelson                    12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           30:56.2  9:58 
     77       536  Armada Mujwid                  9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           30:56.2  9:58 
     78       532  Elliana Bayer                 12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           30:56.2  9:58 
     79       802  Lexi Lind                     10  Superior                      31:08.3 10:02 
     80   60  703  Vicki Christenson             12  Shell Lake                    31:13.9 10:04 
     81       462  Makenzie Cook                  9  Cameron                       31:14.0 10:04 
     82       590  Kendal DeCora                 11  Hayward                       31:41.9 10:13 
     83       670  Kara Kephart                  11  Northwestern                  32:17.9 10:24 
     84   61  706  Jessica Haynes                12  Shell Lake                    32:57.0 10:37 
     85       465  Ava Lusson                    10  Cameron                       33:32.2 10:48 
     86   62  419  Juri Apanecatl-Juarez         12  Barron                        33:35.8 10:49 
     87   63  704  Kaelyn Farley                 11  Shell Lake                    35:36.8 11:28 
     88       424  Alivia Rick                   11  Barron                        36:18.3 11:42 
     89   64  490  Audrina Damrow                 9  Chequamegon                   36:23.1 11:43 
     90       807  Emelia Smith                  10  Superior                      38:42.7 12:28 
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       1.    66  Northwestern                                (23:15.7  116:18.2 2:27.0)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Jenna Hursh               12 21:55.5
       2      9  Sophie Navarro             9 22:49.0
       3     10  Ashlyn Sutherland         11 22:51.2
       4     21  Claire Germano            10 24:20.0
       5     22  Shayna Wick               12 24:22.5
       6   ( 36) Michaela Geissler         10 26:10.8
       7   ( 37) Jael Lintula               9 26:11.2

       2.    79  Cameron                                     (23:19.1  116:35.2 4:55.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Inez Schmidt               9 20:28.7
       2     12  Lexi Kuffel               11 23:04.8
       3     15  Bridgette Mohns            9 23:24.7
       4     20  Maddie Severt             11 24:13.2
       5     30  Payten Severt              9 25:23.8
       6   ( 41) Ashlynn Candler            9 26:41.3
       7   ( 58) Katie Shilts              11 30:23.0

       3.    85  Hayward                                     (23:42.8  118:33.9 3:40.5)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Harper Sheehan             9 22:15.5
       2     13  Lola Olsen                10 23:19.3
       3     14  Maria Halberg             10 23:19.6
       4     19  Lydia Bergschneider       11 23:43.5
       5     33  Brooke Brennen            12 25:56.0
       6   ( 39) Erin Ewert                12 26:32.2
       7   ( 42) Hailey Waystedt           11 26:50.2

       4.    88  Ashland                                     (23:38.6  118:12.7 3:57.6)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Adeline Bauer             12 20:59.6
       2      7  Grace Swanson             10 22:30.8
       3     25  Leah Anderson             10 24:48.4
       4     26  Maria Fanchi              10 24:56.7
       5     27  Eva Mondry                 9 24:57.2
       6   ( 35) Penelope Thiele            9 26:04.4
       7   ( 40) Kelsey Weber               9 26:38.7

       5.    94  Chequamegon                                 (23:27.3  117:16.4 6:14.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Autumn Michalski          12 19:20.4
       2     16  Mady Ernst                 9 23:33.3
       3     17  Adison Bablick            10 23:35.7
       4     29  Mallory Smith             10 25:12.0
       5     31  Abigail Humphrey          12 25:35.0
       6   ( 59) Zoey Eimermann            10 30:34.1
       7   ( 64) Audrina Damrow             9 36:23.1

       6.   153  Barron                                      (25:31.8  127:38.7 5:05.2)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Kasey Stauner             11 22:51.6
       2     23  Linsey Balts              10 24:39.4
       3     32  Ella Mathews              10 25:52.7
       4     38  Hannah Bigler             11 26:18.2
       5     49  Winona Schneider          11 27:56.8
       6   ( 53) Tabitha Thompson          11 29:13.8
       7   ( 62) Juri Apanecatl-Juarez     12 33:35.8
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       7.   162  Ladysmith                                   (25:49.0  129:04.8 6:42.8)
     =====================================================
       1      5  MARIKA GAGO               10 22:04.2
       2     28  Taylor Ptacek             12 24:58.3
       3     34  Grace Pearson             11 26:02.7
       4     43  Kloe Evjen                12 27:12.6
       5     52  Arie Robers                9 28:47.0

       8.   169  Spooner                                     (25:53.8  129:28.6 5:25.2)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Clare Essenmacher         10 22:40.7
       2     18  Brooke Asleson            11 23:38.6
       3     46  Hannah Hutton             12 27:31.4
       4     47  Georgianna Gothblad       11 27:32.0
       5     50  Annalie Lindgren           9 28:05.9

       9.   222  Superior                                    (27:33.9  137:49.5 4:42.5)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Elena Almonte             10 24:44.9
       2     45  Nora Anderson             11 27:21.3
       3     48  Nadia Bjerketvedt         11 27:49.1
       4     51  Isabel Carlson            10 28:26.8
       5     54  Abbryelle Hatinger         9 29:27.4
       6   ( 55) Madilyn Carey             12 29:44.8
       7   ( 57) Addyson Gallegher          9 29:59.3

      10.   284  Shell Lake                                  (31:23.8  156:59.0 8:20.6)
     =====================================================
       1     44  Anna Symond                9 27:16.2
       2     56  Lucy Schloneger            9 29:55.1
       3     60  Vicki Christenson         12 31:13.9
       4     61  Jessica Haynes            12 32:57.0
       5     63  Kaelyn Farley             11 35:36.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  636  Lyla Gago                 7  Ladysmith                           11:49.0  7:53 
      2    2  769  Lily Paulson              8  Spooner                             12:27.8  8:19 
      3       801  Jenna Leask               8  Superior                            12:33.2  8:23 
      4    3  763  Natalie Eichten           6  Spooner                             13:02.4  8:42 
      5       841  Aurora Olson              8  Washburn                            13:02.6  8:42 
      6    4  501  Ruth Nicolaus             6  Chequamegon                         13:40.5  9:07 
      7    5  649  Adriana Stewart           8  Ladysmith                           13:46.0  9:11 
      8    6  745  Rachel Odden              6  Shell Lake Middle School            13:55.5  9:17 
      9    7  487  Hailey Bodoh              8  Chequamegon                         14:06.4  9:25 
     10    8  400  Emma Brilla               8  Ashland Middle School               14:13.6  9:30 
     11    9  563  Brinley Zenkowich         6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:28.8  9:40 
     12   10  559  Nora Poppe                8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:31.5  9:41 
     13   11  493  Kate Ernst                5  Chequamegon                         14:41.2  9:48 
     14   12  407  Iyana Pero                7  Ashland Middle School               15:09.1 10:07 
     15   13  405  Laura Lund                8  Ashland Middle School               15:10.7 10:08 
     16   14  600  Kajsa Nelson              6  Hayward                             15:13.4 10:09 
     17       840  Aubree Markin             7  Washburn                            15:21.9 10:15 
     18   15  491  Malila Durand             8  Chequamegon                         15:27.0 10:18 
     19   16  500  Vanessa Schmidt           8  Chequamegon                         15:27.0 10:18 
     20   17  553  Grace Gustum              8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:34.7 10:24 
     21   18  399  Elizabeth Brilla          7  Ashland Middle School               15:35.0 10:24 
     22       433  Marit Zifko               7  Bayfield                            15:39.1 10:27 
     23   19  761  Jaeden Asleson            8  Spooner                             15:39.2 10:27 
     24       576  Jordyn Kutyba             7  Drummond                            15:53.9 10:36 
     25   20  641  Annie Kauffman            8  Ladysmith                           15:59.7 10:40 
     26   21  737  Elana Granzin             6  Shell Lake Middle School            16:01.1 10:41 
     27   22  562  Layla Whittenberger       8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:04.3 10:43 
     28   23  730  Camille Deneen            6  Shell Lake Middle School            16:10.1 10:47 
     29   24  596  Rosemary Lietzan          6  Hayward                             16:10.1 10:47 
     30   25  735  Hope Foust                7  Shell Lake Middle School            16:15.6 10:51 
     31   26  561  Skylar Schaaf             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:16.4 10:51 
     32       450  Afton Baribeau            8  Birchwood                           16:22.0 10:55 
     33   27  495  Abby Feit                 7  Chequamegon                         16:27.0 10:58 
     34   28  404  Memphis Laakonen          8  Ashland Middle School               16:27.6 10:59 
     35   29  725  Alex Anderson             6  Shell Lake Middle School            16:32.2 11:02 
     36   30  740  Carina Juza               6  Shell Lake Middle School            16:32.7 11:02 
     37   31  736  Brooke Granzin            8  Shell Lake Middle School            16:41.4 11:08 
     38   32  409  June Thiele               7  Ashland Middle School               16:41.8 11:08 
     39   33  643  Zava Mikunda              4  Ladysmith                           16:45.3 11:11 
     40   34  770  Zoie Polenska             7  Spooner                             16:53.9 11:16 
     41   35  762  Lauren Bullion            9  Spooner                             16:55.3 11:17 
     42   36  767  Sophie Kronlund           6  Spooner                             16:56.6 11:18 
     43   37  564  Teagan Zielie             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:59.9 11:20 
     44       733  Cora Foss                 5  Shell Lake Middle School            17:13.3 11:29 
     45   38  557  Delilah Pierce            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:26.0 11:38 
     46   39  598  Quinn Martin              7  Hayward                             17:28.5 11:39 
     47   40  503  Keira Schaaf              6  Chequamegon                         17:36.8 11:45 
     48       628  Ashlynn Denomie           8  Lac Courte Oreilles                 17:39.1 11:47 
     49       488  Sophia Bornhoeft          6  Chequamegon                         17:39.8 11:47 
     50       432  Hazel Butterfield         7  Bayfield                            17:41.6 11:48 
     51   41  408  Lilly Robertson           6  Ashland Middle School               17:42.4 11:49 
     52       551  Ella Gundrum              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:59.1 12:00 
     53   42  594  Cynthia Hart              8  Hayward                             18:00.4 12:01 
     54       741  Channa Kidder             6  Shell Lake Middle School            18:06.5 12:05 
     55       727  Addy Brown                6  Shell Lake Middle School            18:11.5 12:08 
     56       550  Briella Burdick           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              18:22.5 12:15 
     57       558  Kylie Pierce-Steinke      6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              18:22.5 12:15 
     58       555  Ayda Miley                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              18:45.7 12:31 
     59       552  Chloe Gustum              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              18:45.9 12:31 
     60       410  Danika Trapp              7  Ashland Middle School               18:58.4 12:39 
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61       560  Alejandra Resendiz        8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              19:24.9 12:57 
     62   43  595  Ida Hart                  6  Hayward                             19:28.8 13:00 
     63       726  Sage Bandoli              5  Shell Lake Middle School            19:28.9 13:00 
     64   44  640  Dani Jochem               5  Ladysmith                           19:32.7 13:02 
     65       440  Jaycee Butterfield        8  Bayfield                            19:37.1 13:05 
     66       556  Olivia Oleskow            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              19:56.4 13:18 
     67       507  Peyton Sturgeon           6  Chequamegon                         20:29.1 13:40 
     68   45  648  Brynn Schneider           6  Ladysmith                           20:34.9 13:44 
     69       554  Madison Johnson           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              20:41.7 13:48 
     70       842  Ela Peacock               8  Washburn                            20:49.8 13:54 
     71   46  644  Bristol Osborn            6  Ladysmith                           20:54.2 13:57 
     72       732  Sophie Folstad            5  Shell Lake Middle School            21:48.5 14:33 
     73       731  Jolene Dumire             5  Shell Lake Middle School            21:52.4 14:35 
     74       744  Morley Linton             5  Shell Lake Middle School            21:53.0 14:36 
     75   47  592  Helen Grounds             7  Hayward                             22:21.9 14:55 
     76       451  Anna Johnson              8  Birchwood                           22:30.8 15:01 
     77       638  Alahna Hanson             6  Ladysmith                           22:40.3 15:07 
     78       743  Elli Lauterbach           8  Shell Lake Middle School            23:21.2 15:35 
     79       729  Madison Dahlstrom         6  Shell Lake Middle School            23:50.5 15:54 
     80       746  Sabra Scheu               5  Shell Lake Middle School            23:50.7 15:54 
     81       504  Layla Schmidt             5  Chequamegon                         24:42.0 16:28 
     82       403  Paige Gervais             7  Ashland Middle School               24:51.6 16:35 
     83       739  Rylee Hughes              5  Shell Lake Middle School            24:55.8 16:38 
     84       748  Myla Walczak              5  Shell Lake Middle School            24:56.1 16:38 
     85      4918  Sophie Moralas            5  Shell Lake Middle School            25:00.5 16:41 
     86       502  Cindy Petroski            6  Chequamegon                         26:50.3 17:54 
     87       506  Harper Sturgeon           5  Chequamegon                         27:07.9 18:06 
     88       639  Lisa Jackson              5  Ladysmith                           28:23.2 18:56 
     89       747  Caroline Trevino          5  Shell Lake Middle School            29:36.3 19:45 
     90       728  Katie Bryan               5  Shell Lake Middle School            29:41.4 19:48 
     91       738  Annabelle Hubin           5  Shell Lake Middle School            29:41.9 19:48 
     92       734  Harmony Foust             5  Shell Lake Middle School            29:54.7 19:57 
     93       742  Iva Kubista               5  Shell Lake Middle School            30:04.3 20:03 
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       1.    53  Chequamegon                                 (14:40.5  73:22.1 1:46.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Ruth Nicolaus              6 13:40.5
       2      7  Hailey Bodoh               8 14:06.4
       3     11  Kate Ernst                 5 14:41.2
       4     15  Malila Durand              8 15:27.0
       5     16  Vanessa Schmidt            8 15:27.0
       6   ( 27) Abby Feit                  7 16:27.0
       7   ( 40) Keira Schaaf               6 17:36.8

       2.    79  Ashland Middle School                       (15:19.2  76:36.0 2:14.0)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Emma Brilla                8 14:13.6
       2     12  Iyana Pero                 7 15:09.1
       3     13  Laura Lund                 8 15:10.7
       4     18  Elizabeth Brilla           7 15:35.0
       5     28  Memphis Laakonen           8 16:27.6
       6   ( 32) June Thiele                7 16:41.8
       7   ( 41) Lilly Robertson            6 17:42.4

       3.    84  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (15:23.2  76:55.7 1:47.6)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Brinley Zenkowich          6 14:28.8
       2     10  Nora Poppe                 8 14:31.5
       3     17  Grace Gustum               8 15:34.7
       4     22  Layla Whittenberger        8 16:04.3
       5     26  Skylar Schaaf              8 16:16.4
       6   ( 37) Teagan Zielie              8 16:59.9
       7   ( 38) Delilah Pierce             7 17:26.0

       4.    93  Spooner                                     (14:59.8  74:58.6 4:27.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Lily Paulson               8 12:27.8
       2      3  Natalie Eichten            6 13:02.4
       3     19  Jaeden Asleson             8 15:39.2
       4     34  Zoie Polenska              7 16:53.9
       5     35  Lauren Bullion             9 16:55.3
       6   ( 36) Sophie Kronlund            6 16:56.6

       5.   103  Ladysmith                                   (15:34.6  77:52.7 7:43.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lyla Gago                  7 11:49.0
       2      5  Adriana Stewart            8 13:46.0
       3     20  Annie Kauffman             8 15:59.7
       4     33  Zava Mikunda               4 16:45.3
       5     44  Dani Jochem                5 19:32.7
       6   ( 45) Brynn Schneider            6 20:34.9
       7   ( 46) Bristol Osborn             6 20:54.2

       6.   104  Shell Lake Middle School                    (15:46.9  78:54.5 2:36.7)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Rachel Odden               6 13:55.5
       2     21  Elana Granzin              6 16:01.1
       3     23  Camille Deneen             6 16:10.1
       4     25  Hope Foust                 7 16:15.6
       5     29  Alex Anderson              6 16:32.2
       6   ( 30) Carina Juza                6 16:32.7
       7   ( 31) Brooke Granzin             8 16:41.4



                                        Hayward Invitational
                              Highway OO Trailhead, Kortelopet Stadium
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   162  Hayward                                     (17:16.3  86:21.2 4:15.4)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Kajsa Nelson               6 15:13.4
       2     24  Rosemary Lietzan           6 16:10.1
       3     39  Quinn Martin               7 17:28.5
       4     42  Cynthia Hart               8 18:00.4
       5     43  Ida Hart                   6 19:28.8
       6   ( 47) Helen Grounds              7 22:21.9


